22. Mannschaftspokalturnier der Spreewald SG Libbenau

um den Spreewaldpokal

Brettauswertung

Brett 1: G U
Woithe Daniel 2063 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O | 7 1
Jandke Manfred 2043 Glaskonig Dobern | 7 1
Moller Jared William 1952 SV ,,Glick auf Riudersdorf 6 2
Hoppe Frank 1975 SG NARVA Berlin 4 3
Schroder Torsten 2150 Spreewald SG Libbenau | 6 1
Hoffmann Kay Gymnasium Frankfurt/O 3 2
Heinsohn Michael 1967 SV Preul3en Frankfurt/ O 3 2
Heymann Norbert 1672 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O 111 2 2
Orasmus Max 1325 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O IV 2 2
Schinagl Helmut 1756 Spreewald SG Libbenau 11 2 1
Kettelhéhn Bernd 1919 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O I 1 1
Willsch Justin 1468 Glaskonig Dobern |1 1 0
Fenske Nils 1962 SSV Rotation Berlin 1 1
Brett 2:

Hintze Peter 2081 SG NARVA Berlin 6 2
Kesik Klaus- Dieter FM 2173 Glaskonig Dobern | 6 3
Viehweger Martin 1994 SSV Rotation Berlin 5 2
Zierke Marcel 1785 SV Preul3en Frankfurt/ O 5 1
Fladda Erwin 1396 Spreewald SG Libbenau 1l 4 1
Kaplan Arne 1149 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O 1V 4 0
Petersen Sophie 1695 SV ,,Gliick auf* Rudersdorf 5 0
Krannich Sven 1904 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O I 3 1
Hoffmann Kay Gymnasium Frankfurt/O 2 2
Lippert Daniel 2010 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O | 3 1
Lippert Grit 1874 USC Viadrina Frankfurt/ O 111 2 0
Kobel Emil 1979 Spreewald SG Libbenau | 2 1
Greiner Jochen 1412 Glaskonig Débern 11 0 O
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Brett 3:

Noack Thomas
Franzke Alexander
Grabowski Jan
Muiller Ansgar
Wiecha Florian
Preul3 Siegfried
Greiner Felix
Pews Kristine
Brinckmann Klaus
Bauer Florian
Schinagl Horst
Heymach Wilfried
Pilz Julius

Brett 4 :

Walloch Simon
Pohland Max
Krafzik Roland
Schefter Jirgen
Baron Maximilian
Muller Thorsten
Mietzelfeld Gerhard
Kuhn Klaus

Hulse Max
Leonhardt Max
Hulse Kerstin
Pohland Pauline
Laskowski Alexander

Ersatzspieler

Fleischer Steffen

1989
2039
1967
1593
1433
1916
1291
1740
1610
1264
1917
1837

918

1315
1393
1740
1814

1976
1703
1778
1764
1147
1068
1168
1331

1998

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
Glaskonig Dobern |

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
Gymnasium Frankfurt/O
SV ,,Glick auf Riidersdorf
SV Preul3en Frankfurt/ O
Glaskonig Dobern 1

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
SG NARVA Berlin
Spreewald SG Libbenau I
Spreewald SG Lubbenau |
SSV Rotation Berlin

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O

SV Preuf3en Frankfurt/ O
Gymnasium Frankfurt/O
Spreewald SG Libbenau I
Spreewald SG Lubbenau |
USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
SG NARVA Berlin

SSV Rotation Berlin
Glaskonig Dobern |

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
Glaskonig Dobern 1

USC Viadrina Frankfurt / O
SV ,,Gliick auf* Riidersdorf

SSV Rotation Berlin
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6,5

39,5
42
41
44
35,5
40
38,5
34
44,5
39,5
435
28,5
415

38
36
40,5
43,5
40,5
42
38
45,5
48
34,5
40,5
36,5
37,5

39,5



